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Hard-Mill

Description

Fraises en carbure de haute qualité
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Informations supplémentaires

Numéro d'article
Modéle

EAN

Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe darticles code

6127470

HSR 6100 050 250 TT5505

8718242313179

K42 - Broyage de MHV

TaeguTec

adl

@D

RE

Modeéle

1164242

10 mm

15 mm

75 mm

10 mm

0.5 mm

HSR 6100 050 250 TT5505
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Images du produit
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